Bus

. Bus Blablacar Bus BSA - Brescia>Xcf - Clermont-Ferrand Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Clermont-Ferrand - Bus Station — Brescia - North Bus Clermont-Ferrand - Bus Station — Brescia - North Bus
Station Station
7 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Clermont-Ferrand - Bus Station

Wednesday 09:00
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Thursday 09:00
Chambéry - Bus Station

Friday 09:00
Turin - Vittorio Emanuele Bus Station
Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station Saturday 09:00
Milan Bergamo - Airport Sunday 09:00
Brescia - North Bus Station

Route info

Direction: Clermont-Ferrand - Bus Station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 11 hour 45 min

Pari TSI Sdarbrucken
a@,rls Karlsruhe Bua
’ Wirrermber dngolstadt
o< Augsburg
Freiburg Ul
im Breisgau :
4 Minchen
' Basel b
2 Zlrich
Besangan
Schweiz/
France Suisse/svizzera/
| al:s:an"le Svizra
Genéve
Clermont-
1oges Fepgand \illeirhanne Varese
Annecy

J 2
Werona
Piacenza

Grenohle

Alessandria Ao
Parma™Bolagna

Provenc Genova . Cit
Avignan Alpes-Cote :La Spezia )
3 Monaco .
O Montpellier o] Firenze
el
Marseille R
Grosseta

vndorra Pr_‘rpighan
1B OpenStrestiap contributors

® Biablacar Bus — BSA - Brescia>Xcf - Clermont-Ferrand  BUS™Maps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1694959504
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1694959504
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1694959504

Direction

Brescia - North Bus Station — Clermont-Ferrand - Bus
Station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Brescia - North Bus Station

Milan Bergamo - Airport

Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station

Turin - Vittorio Emanuele Bus Station

Chambéry - Bus Station

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Clermont-Ferrand - Bus Station

Route schedule

Brescia - North Bus Station — Clermont-Ferrand - Bus
Station

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Brescia - North Bus Station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 11 hour 40 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brescia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1694959504

